08/02/2021

1. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrate:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Pericdo:

Himba Moy
01/0172021
05/01/2021%
05/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/061/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
11/01/2621
11/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
31/01/2021

660000
000000
000060
500000
600000
G00000
¢000G0
00060600
600000
000060

et L]
Fisidwion

SALDO ANTERICOR

REM BASICA
CRED JURCS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

e
s6
i

$,60000000
(3,00115%GC
3,000000006
000115900
G,G000000C
0,00115500
0,00200000
0,00115200
0.00400000
0,00115900

GOVCONTA CAIXA

4593600001

45083/013/00004722-6

MUNICIPIC CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/01/2021 até: 31/01/2021

8.352,61C

0,00 8.352,61C
3,43C 8.356,04C
0,00 8.356,04C
1,14C 8.357,18C
0,00 8.357,18C
0,56C 8.357,74C
0,00 8.357,74C
2,84C 8.360,58C
0,00 8.360,58C
1,71C 8.362,28C
8.362,29C
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